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Wettkampf-Nr. 111

100m Riicken Frauen B-Finale

Offene Wertung
B-Finale

11.
12.
13.
14,
14,
16.
17.
17.
19.
20.

Emilie Parnanen
00:31,95 01:04,94
Milla Sperlich
00:32,07 01:06,21
Lilo Firkert

00:32,64 01:06,58
Miriam Schulze
00:32,37 01:06,86
Agata Magner
00:32,71 01:06,86
Rebecca Hakansson
00:32,75 01:06,96
Maria Godden
00:32,21 01:07,02
Bora Marina Beliczai
00:32,48 01:07,02
Martyna Zarlok
00:32,41 01:07,71
Julia Stenhard
00:32,39 01:08,55

2002
2001
2002
2001
1997
1996
2002
2001
1997
2000

FIN ASK- Turun Uintiklubi

GER Schwimmbezirk Dresden

GER Schwimmbezirk Dresden

GER Flensburger Schwimmklub 1930
POL SMS Krakow

SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

IRL Kilkenny Swimming Club

HUN Egri Uszoklub

POL SMS Krakow

SWE SkaneSim SwimTeam

01:04,94
01:06,21
01:06,58
01:06,86
01:06,86
01:06,96
01:07,02
01:07,02
01:07,71
01:08,55

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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